Intelligent HSPA Cellular Modem
Universal Socket Benefits
•	 Interchangeable communications
devices
•	 Intelligent Universal IP stack
•	 Quick-to-market
•	 Easy migration to future networks
The SocketModem® iCell intelligent cellular modem is a complete, ready-to-integrate communications device

MTSMC-H4-MI-IP	 HSPA 7.2 Serial/USB Embedded Modem	 Regional
MTSMC-H4-MI-GP	 HSPA 7.2 Serial/USB Embedded Modem (GPS)	 Regional
Ordering Codes
-P1	 Generic - Europe, Rogers, Telstra,Telus
-P2	 For AT&T Networks (USA)
Developer's Kit. The Developer's Kit allows you to plug in the
communications device and use it for testing, programming
and evaluation. For a complete listing of the Developer Kit
contents, visit www.multitech.com/pdfs/devkit.go
Copyright © 2011 by Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  All rights reserved. 6/11   86002127
Produced in the US of US and non-US components.
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks / Registered Trademarks: SocketModem, Universal IP, Multi-Tech,
and the Multi-Tech logo: Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  /  All other products and
technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective
holders.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Modules category:
Click to view products by  Multitech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC-C009  HMC-C011  nRF24L01P-MODULE-PCB  HMC-C021  HMC-C024  XB9XT-DPRS-721  XBP9B-DMUTB022  nRF24L01P-
MODULE-SMA  CMD-KEY2-418-CRE  XM-C92-2P-UA  XB9XT-DPUS-721  V640-A90  HMC-C583  MAAM-008818-TR3000  MTSMC-
H5-U  SIMSA868-PRO  SIMSA915C-PRO  SIMSA868C-PRO  SIMSA433C-PRO  SIMSA915-PRO  XBP9B-DMUT-042  HMC-C582  HMC-
C022  XBP9B-DPST-041  XBP9B-DMWT-042  SM-MN-00-HF-RC  HMC-C031  MT-02  M1002GB  702-W  SIMSA868C-N-PRO
SIMSA433C-N-PRO  SIMSA915C-N-PRO  ADP-R202-00B  PEPPER WIRELESS C1 USB  S2-1050J-Z0K4J  S2-10732-Z1T61  S2-107XB-
Z2356-Z2352  S2-10672-Z1L85  S2-10686-Z1L1D  S2-10688-Z1L1T  S2-106BA-Z1P20  S2-1060C-Z1F0A  S2-106R4-Z1Q6F-Z1Q6Q  S2-
106R4-Z1Q6J-Z1Q6Q  S2-106R4-Z1Q67-Z1Q6Q  S2-106RB-Z1Q6V-Z1Q6Q  S2-107DR-Z1Y5B  SU60-2230C-PU  RC-TFSK3-868